
Ostsee-Cup Auswertung - OSC 3 - 2009
      17.05.2009 23.05.2009 31.05.2009 14.06.2009 27.06.2009 19.07.2009 24.07.2009 15.08.2009 05.09.2009 12.09.2009

 Yac ht Steuermann YS gewertete 
Regatten Punkte Maibock Fehmarn 

Rund-BSV

Wetreu 
Lolland 

Race

ATS Sund
-Dreiecke

Neustädter 
Mittsommer-
Nachtregatta

Travemünder 
Woche 

Up&Down

Travemünder 
Woche 

Mittelstrecke

Fehmarn 
Rund SVH

-SSCH

Niendorfer 
Kielbootregatta

Rund 
Hannibal

1 Tsunami 
GER 88 | First 32 

L. Pouplier 
SVG 103 4 3808.3 814  

2.
942  
1.

922  
1.  949  

1.
942.7  

1.
863.1  

2.
897  
2.

974.6  
1.

740  
2.

2 Scylla 
GER 210 | Bavaria 32 

H. Schöppener 
WSV 1911 106 4 3508.65     822  

2.  996.45  
1.

725  
5.

783.2  
2.

907  
1.

3 LARN 
GER 1990 | Hiddensee mod. 

J. Neumann 
WSV 1911 107 4 2892.8 997.7  

1.  637  
3.  630  

4.    628.1  
3.  

4 Ohlala 
GER 98 | Olsen 31 

K. Schmütsch 
SVH-SSCH 103 4 2725.8  695  

3.
765  
2.   591.8  

3.
494.55  

6.
674  
6.   

5 Makatea 
GER 596 | Bavaria 35 Holiday 

G. Schneider 
SVS 103 4 2503 422.4  

5.
259  
8.

529  
4.  471  

6.
749.1  

2.
753.9  

3.  376.2  
5.

279  
6.

6 NiC 2 
GER 4896 | Race 77 

C.Reichert 
 106 4 1786.45 536.8  

4.     452.1  
4.

578.55  
5.

219  
15.   

7 Per4Mens 
GER 33 | Dynmaic 2000 

D. Meiburg 
SVT 103 4 1314.4 306.9  

6.    312  
8.  661.5  

4.
34  

DNF.   

8 Celestine 
GER 109 | Comfortina 32 

A. Peschlow 
 103 3 1277.65       410.55  

7.
371  
12.

496.1  
4.  

9 Peter Pan 
GER 2 | Dehler 32 

P. Hets 
KYCD 104 3 831   430  

5.  232  
9.   169  

16.   

10 Lin Rin 
GER 1024 | Drachen 

H. Wilcken 
SVH-SSCH 107 1 978        978 

1.   

11 LuLu 
GER-197 | Granada 31 

N. Bassmann 
SVH-SSCH 105 2 956   332 

6.     624 
7.   

12 Ildre 
G-32 | H35 

H. Much 
SVH-SSCH 103 1 831        831 

3.   

13 Granat 
G-305 | C&C 30 E 

H. Maentel 
SVH-SSCH 105 1 806  806 

2.         

14 Expose 
GER-861 | Albin Express 

N. Krafft 
BSV 105 1 775        775 

4.   

15 Virus 
S-8990 | Compis 97 One Off 

K.-U. Bergfeld 
 105 1 718     718 

3.      

16 test 
GER 499 | Hiddensee mod. 

D. Bauermeister 
YCW 61 107 1 666.6 666.6 

3.          

17 Aquana 
GER-114 | Sudar Regatta 

M. Otto 
WSVL 106 2 664  344 

7.      320 
13.   

18 Greif 
X5 | Eigenbau 

J. Schmidt 
YCW 61 106 1 606          606 

3. 

19 Galega 
GER 5096 | Bavaria 34 

F. Schwemm 
BSV 104 1 601  601 

4.         

20 Yogi 
| Bavaria 34 

R. Platz 
 103 1 573        573 

8.   

21 Potosi 
GER-135 | H-35 

N. O. Heyne 
 103 1 551     551 

5.      

22 Sunrise 
GER 26 | S+S 34 

W. Klaws 
 103 1 523        523 

9.   

23 Mike 
GER-171 | H-Boot 

Borgwardt 
BSV 106 1 515  515 

5.         

_



24 Jana 
331 | Oceanis 331 

P. Meyer 
 103 2 504  173 

9. 
234 
7.     270 

14.   

25 Balu 
ohne | H-Boot 

B. Dürr 
YCW 107 1 488          488 

4. 

26 Diamina 
5091 | Sunwind 311 

G. Rehse 
SVH-SSCH 107 1 472        472 

10.   

27 Nabob 
G 412 | H-Boot 

Becken/Haltermann 
BSV 106 1 430  430 

6.         

28 Imagine 
GER 740 | Optima 92 

A. Elvegaard 
 103 1 422        422 

11.   

29 NoWelle 
G 1773 | Hanseat 70 B 

D. Sachs 
NSV 106 1 391     391 

7.      

30 Bonito 
GER 362 | Hiddensee mod. 

Plessentin 
 107 1 384          384 

5. 

31 Heavenly Body 
GER 11 | Centurion 32 

F. Thurow 
SIK 103 2 361.6       243.6 

9. 
118 
17.   

32 Stani 
GER 4821 | Hanse 291 

M. Eubisch 
SVNO 104 1 327.6       327.6 

8.    

33 Flossy 
GER 2767 | Slotta 34 

CH. Förster 
CKA 103 1 79.8       79.8 

DNF.    

34 Sleipnir 
GER 452 | Grinde 

H. Streicher 
HSC 107 1 76     76 

DNF.      
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